THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR TUESDAY, THE 6™ OCTOBER, 2020

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT -11.00 A.M

THE HON’'BLE JUSTICE B.K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

SL. CASE
Nos. Nos.

FRESH ADMISSION
1. LY-853/2020

2. LY-854/2020

SL. CASE
Nos. Nos.

HEARING MATTERS
1. LY-495/2019

LY-750/2019
LY-842/2019
LY-843/2019
LY-951/2019
LY-993/2019
LY-1032/2019
LY-1034/2019
9. LY-1042/2019
10.  LY-1045/2019
11.  LY-129/2020
12. LY-132/2020

©® N o o bk~ Wb

AND

THE HON'BLE DR. R.P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Satyaranjan Nayak

Satyaranjan Nayak & Others

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Sarat Kandi

Sukanti Bhoi

Premalata Bhoi

Manju Bhoi

Santosh Patra

Girish Chandra Swain
Sushila Behera

Prakash Chandra Mohapatra
Pramoda Behera & another
Panchei Moharana

Bairagi Barik

Pramod Jena

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Abakash Swain,Chief Scriber
Rajkanika Block

B.D.O, Rajkanika Block & others

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Abhiram Barik,Executive Officer

Sangram Singh, GRS
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri
Collector,Puri

Contd. To Page-02



SL.

Nos.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

CASE
Nos.
LY-133/2020

LY-356/2020
LY-363/2020
LY-651/2020
LY-652/2020
LY-676/2020

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Pratima Jena

Maninath Barik
Puspanjali Pati & others
Rupakanta sahu
Sudipta Kumar Panda

Rashmi Ranjan Das

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT
Collector,Puri

Exec. Engg, Irrigation Deptt,Jajpur
B.D.O, Satyabadi

Ex-B.D.O, Malkangiri & others
Suptd. Engg, RW Div, Cuttack

Collector, Jagatsinghpur

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER



